AstroPak® Wood
High Efficiency Particulate Air Filter
AstroPak filters owe their excellent air
cleaning efficiency to their advanced
design. High quality MDF cell sides ensure
a smooth, non-shedding construction,
while a rigid mini-pleat media pack with
thermoplastic separators provides high

610 762 292 3750 1.04
Bold typeface: standard execution
How to Order
Below a typical example of how to order a standard AstroPak filter using
the Component Code Definition System.
1) AstroPak filters can be installed with the separators
in either the horizontal or vertical position.
Notes:
- Initial resistance at nominal airflow is:
250 Pa for H13
290 Pa for H13, A72T9S2H
320 Pa for H14
370 Pa for H14, E72T9S2R
- Temperature limit: 70˚C
- Final resistance 600 Pa
Item A B C D E F G
Component  Definition A 72 K 9 S 2 H
Efficiency
Efficiency Efficiency EN1822
@ 0.3 µm @ MPPS
99.997% H13 99.95%
99.999% H14 99.995%
* R = 35 mm pack
K = 48 mm pack
M = 96 mm pack
S = 120 mm pack
T = 180 mm pack